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DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY
KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF AUGUST -2018.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SLNO | DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG STUDENT | MODERATOR
1 02/8/2018 | Thursday Journal Club STD Dr.Sidhant Dr.N.Badrinath
2 | 04/8/2018 Saturday Subject Neutrophilic Dr. Soumya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Dermatosis
3 | 07/8/2018 Tuesday Subject Mastocytosis | Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar
s 09/8/2018 | Thursday Clinical Bullous Dr.Sidhant Dr. Belliappa
Seminar Pemphigoid
N 14/8/2018 | Tuesday Clinical Reactive Dr. Rehna Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar Inflammatory
Erythrasmas
6 16/8/2018 | Thursday Subject Syndromes of | Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Premature
aging
7 H :’18/8[2018 Saturday Journal Club Leprosy Dr. Soumya Dr.Mallikarjun
8 21/8/2018 Tuesday Journal Club Genital Ulcer Dr. Rehna Dr. Shweta.P
9 23/8/2018 _Thursd;y_ - Subject _ Embryology & | Dr.Gnana | Dr. Sachin
| Seminar Structure of Prabha.M Shetty
Epidermis
10 25/8/2018 | Saturday Clinical Alopecia Dr.Amulya Dr. Belliappa
Seminar Areata
11 27/8/2018 Monday Journal Club Dermatology Dr.Aiswarya Dr.N.Badrinath
12 28/8/2018 Tuesday Subject o __Dermatophyte Dr.Sidhant | Dr.Mallika rjun
Seminar Infection
13 | 31/8/2018 | Friday | Clinical Vitiligo Dr. Soumya Dr. Shweta.P
Seminar
1 -

f ket

PROF & HOD

Prof B R OB oSy

0 n.u.

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
<« V.G MEDICAL ?OLLEGE

W IRLIIBHAG
Slloia. DX - 874327




